
39

B

C

C

+9.70 NGG

HSP 2,50m

E.1

DIRECTION

30

222219 224 226

227
225

201

205
209

211
213

215
217

221 223

203

220

207

MAL4

Salle
AROUNA

Porte accès
combles

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39302120101

Terrasse

Vidoir

Hand

Clim.

Terrasse
accessible

Terrasse non
accessible

Rgt.

Vide

Vide escalier

Vide escalier

PATIO

EP

EP

F

H

Pl

EP

Rgt.

+9.70 NGG

EPEP

Sanit. 4

EP

Repart. Sanit.3

Attente Désenf.
1 m2

LT

ATRIUM

MC Asc.

Pôle A2C21,77 m² Salle visio "WACAPOU"39,74 m²

NIVEAU R+2
Plan mis à jour le 21-08-2019

Responsable Pôle AC2
21,70 m²

Directeur
36,38 m² Directeur Adjoint

29,14 m² Directeur SA
29,14 m²

Directeur C et F
25,52 m²

Espace restauration
30,62 m²

Directeur Action S
21,79 m²

Mme LEBRUN
15,00 m²

Secrétariat
25,36 m²

Mme Daniel
15,00 m²

Président
16,62 m²

Attachée de
Direction
18,00 m²
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